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NO

Modalidade

N°Processo

Objeto

Publicacdo

Abertura

Vr.Estimado

Vr.Homologado

Situacao

Fornecedor / n®
itens / valor

Arquivos

0045/2022

Pregéo
Eletrdnico

26006/2022

Sistema de
Registro de
Precos para
aquisicdo de
impressoras
térmicas,
ribbons de cera
e rolos de
etiquetas
60x40mm Sao

18/08/2022

30/08/2022

61.826,00

0,00

Fracassada/Cancelada

3 0,00
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0046/2022

Pregéo
Eletrdnico

28346/2022

CONTRATAGAO DE
EMPRESA
ESPECIALIZADA EM
FORNECIMENTO DE GAS
LIQUEFEITO DE
PETROLEO - GLP (GAS
DE COZINHA)
ACONDICIONADO EM
BOTIJAO DE 13 KG, BEM
COMO OS BOTIJOES DE
13 KG

01/09/2022

16/09/2022

100.868,00

96.500,00

Homologada /
Ratificada

GAL
Bender - Me

2

96.500,00
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